
Department of Purchasing and Contracting
Change Order Request Form

User Department: DWM

ITB No.: 17-100893 Title: Inspection of Sanitary Sewer Stream Crossings

Effective Date: January 9, 2018       Expiration Date: March 31, 2022

Contract APPROVED Amount: $1,703,520.40 

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

River to Tap (R2T), Inc. 1093417     $1,147,715.40

User Department Recommendation:    
Justification:

_______________________________________ _______________________________________ 
Department Director  Signature    Date 

Funding: General   Enterprise     3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 
CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________ 

For Use by Purchasing and Contracting: Approve            Deny    

Additional Comments:

_______________________________ __________________________________
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature Date

P&C Approved 03/27/2019

The Department of Watershed Management (DWM) is requesting that the Inspections of Sanitary
Sewer Stream Crossings contract be extended thru June 30, 2022 with an increase in funding of
$125,000.00 to allow continuity in services for the County stream crossing inspections until the
competitive bid process is completed.

2.18.2022

✔ ✔

Dehayes Digitally signed by Dehayes 
Date: 2022.02.18 14:27:38 -05'00'

Crystal Creekmore Digitally signed by Crystal Creekmore 
Date: 2022.02.23 14:39:03 -05'00' Approved 2/23/22

X


